
Pl Dossard Heure Ecart

1 1 21 h 08 00 h 00

2 2 21 h 41 00 h 33

3 4 22 h 40 01 h 32

4 5 22 h 44 01 h 36

5 8 23 h 29 02 h 21

6 3 00 h 13 03 h 05

7 6 00 h 24 03 h 16

8 7 01 h 50 04 h 42

9

10

11

21 h 08

Pl Dossard Heure Ecart

1 27 21 h 20 00 h 00

2 21 22 h 13 00 h 53

3 22 22 h 18 00 h 58

4 24 23 h 21 02 h 01

5 25 23 h 25 02 h 05

6

7

21:20

Pl Dossard Heure Ecart

1

2

3

4

5

6

7
00 h 00

Sermaize-les-Bains

 Fermeture :  02 h 45

Epreuve Masculine

Concurrent

OSIPOV Dmitryi

LETOURNEAU Florian

VARAIN Cédric

GEORGELIN Serge

LOUGRADA Saadi

VERMEIR Guido

OLIVARES Mathieu

THEVENIN Pascal

Epreuve Féminine

Concurrente

TAYLOR-TALCOTT Erin

MASLOVA Tatiana

POUTINSEVA Irina

BIZARD Claudie

MIROSHNICHENKO Vera

La Nocéenne

Concurrent
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